

Estimated Gravity Sewer Costs - March 2021

Horizon Sewer					
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extend Price
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	Water Pollution Control Plan (WPCP)	1	Lump Sum	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
3	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
4	Install 8" SDR35 PVC Sewer (Deep)	430	Linear Feet	\$200.00	\$86,000.00
5	Install 8" SDR35 PVC Sewer - (Shallow)	1,475	Linear Feet	\$165.00	\$243,375.00
6	Precast Concrete Manhole	6	Each	\$8,750.00	\$52,500.00
7	Hinged Manhole Lid	6	Each	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
8	Wye and Laterals	21	Each	\$2,000.00	\$42,000.00
9	Pavement Restoration	8,160	Square Feet	\$10.00	\$81,600.00
10	Pothole Utilites	7	Each	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
11	Landscaping Repair	1	Lump Sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
12	Dewatering Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
13	Dewatering	6	Weeks	\$3,800.00	\$22,800.00
14	Pea Gravel Driveway	50	CY	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
15	Gravel Bedding	32	CY	\$150.00	\$4,800.00
Subtotal					\$634,025.00